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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zeller Loris (2011) 20.00

+ Ryser Nick (2011) 10.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 20.00

+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
+ Haldemann Fabian (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Salzmann Manuel (2011) 20.00

+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00

1 b Reichen Levin (2010) 20.00
+ Grossrieder Teja (2010) 10.00
+ Zürcher Fabian (2010) 10.00

1 c Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 20.00
+ Zürcher Crispin (2011) 10.00
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 20.00
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Dan (2010) 20.00
+ Spring Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 10.00

1 a Von Känel Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75

1 b von Känel Alex (2010) 19.75
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 19.75
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 9.75
+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00

1 Glücki Patrik (2010) 19.75
+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 9.75
+ Schläfli Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Berger Nino (2010) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 9.75

1 Brunner Michel (2011) 19.75
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 19.50
+ Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 9.75
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 9.75

1 Reichen David (2011) 19.50
+ Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 9.75
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 9.75

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 19.50
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 a Krummenacher Severin (2010) 19.50
+ Dolder Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 b Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 9.75
+ Schlup Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 19.50
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75
+ Eggimann Nik (2010) 9.75

1 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.75
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 b Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.75
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00
- Burri Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 18.75
+ Huber Aaron (2010) 10.00
- Flury Matthias (2010) 8.75

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 18.75
+ Reber Beat (2010) 9.75
- Huber Yvan (2011) 9.00

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 18.75
+ Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 10.00
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 18.75
- Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Markus (2011) 10.00

1 Huber Yvan (2011) 18.75
+ Wyss Julian (2010) 9.75
- Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.00

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 18.75
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
+ Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00

1 Burri Fabian (2010) 18.75
+ Batzli Manuel (2011) 10.00
- Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.75

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 18.50
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75
+ Reber Beat (2010) 9.75

1 a Künzi Jonas (2010) 18.50
+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 9.75
- Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.75

1 b Jakob Kaspar (2010) 18.50
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 9.75
- Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 a Flury Matthias (2010) 18.50
+ Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.75
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 b Burkhalter Steve (2011) 18.50
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75
+ Rösti Linus (2011) 9.75

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 18.50
+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 10.00
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

1 Walther Leon (2011) 18.50
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

1 Trachsel Livio (2010) 18.50
+ Huwiler Livio (2010) 10.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Spring Florian (2011) 18.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 10.00

1 a Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Oli (2011) 10.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 b Schenk Silas (2010) 18.50
+ Peter Lukas (2010) 10.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Peter Lukas (2010) 18.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00

1 Mader Nevio (2010) 18.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50
+ Huber Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 a Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

1 b Locher Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

1 Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.50
+ Walther Leon (2011) 10.00
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

1 Kadel Matteo (2011) 18.50
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.50
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 18.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

1 Berger Nino (2010) 18.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Crispin (2011) 18.25
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 9.75

1 b Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 18.25
+ Götschi Jan (2011) 9.75
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

1 Strebel Lukas (2011) 18.25
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Götschi Jan (2011) 9.75
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1 Schläfli Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ Garmatter Fabian (2011) 9.75
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 Salzmann Michael (2010) 18.25
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
+ Huwiler Livio (2010) 9.75

1 a Ryser Nick (2011) 18.25
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75

1 b Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 18.25
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 9.75

1 Nussbaum Tim (2011) 18.25
o Jakob Kaspar (2010) 8.50
+ von Allmen Tim (2011) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Janis (2010) 18.25
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Hodel Loris (2010) 18.25
+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Haldemann Fabian (2010) 18.25
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 b Häusler Janick (2010) 18.25
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Garmatter Fabian (2011) 9.75

1 Grossrieder Teja (2010) 18.25
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50
+ Wyss Julian (2010) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Leo (2010) 18.25
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 a Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 18.25
+ Zaugg Fabian (2010) 9.75
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Eggimann Nik (2010) 18.25
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50

1 c Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 18.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 18.25
o Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 9.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 18.25
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75

1 a Beer Aaron (2011) 18.25
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Oli (2011) 18.25
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 9.75

1 c Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 18.25
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 d Aebersold Jan (2011) 18.25
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 17.50
- Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.75
- Peter Silvan (2010) 8.75

1 b von Allmen Manuel (2010) 17.50
- Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

1 c Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 17.50
- Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.75
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75

1 d Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.50
- Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75

1 e Mathys Aaron (2010) 17.50
- Käser Matteo (2011) 8.75
- Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 17.50
- Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.75
- Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.75

1 Zaugg Fabian (2010) 17.25
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50
- Santschi Lars (2011) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Markus (2011) 17.25
- Rösti Linus (2011) 8.75
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 17.25
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75

1 b Santschi Lars (2011) 17.25
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 a Rösti Linus (2011) 17.25
- Wüthrich Markus (2011) 8.75
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

1 b Peter Silvan (2010) 17.25
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
- Wüthrich Niklas (2010) 8.75

1 Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 17.25
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50
- Batzli Manuel (2011) 8.75

1 Batzli Manuel (2011) 17.25
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
- Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.75

1 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Walther Leon (2011) 8.50

1 b Wyss Julian (2010) 17.00
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50
o Grossrieder Teja (2010) 8.50

1 von Allmen Tim (2011) 17.00
o Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.50

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 17.00
o Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

1 Siegenthaler Florian (2011) 17.00
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50
o Peter Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 Reber Beat (2010) 17.00
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 Niklaus Mike (2010) 17.00
o Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

1 Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 17.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50

1 Kündig Kevin (2010) 17.00
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50

1 a Huwiler Livio (2010) 17.00
o Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.50

1 b Huber Aaron (2010) 17.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50

1 Hess Fionn (2011) 17.00
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

1 a Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50
o Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50

1 b Götschi Jan (2011) 17.00
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Garmatter Fabian (2011) 17.00
o Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Feuz Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Berger Nino (2010) 8.50

1 a Dolder Simon (2010) 17.00
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 b Burren Felix (2011) 17.00
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Ryser Nick (2011) 8.50

1 Blaser Kevin (2011) 17.00
o Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Oli (2011) 8.50

1 Arni Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50
o Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50

1 Althaus Benjamin (2010) 17.00
o Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 20.00

+ Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 10.00
+ Gerber Jan (2013) 10.00

 
1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 20.00

+ Portmann Lukas (2013) 10.00
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Thöni Marco (2012) 19.75

+ Okoa Kevin (2012) 10.00
+ Berger Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 a Schär Mika (2012) 19.75
+ Inäbnit Timo (2012) 10.00
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75

1 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 19.75
+ Werren Cédric (2013) 9.75
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 10.00

1 c Rösti Lukas (2012) 19.75
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.75

1 a Liechti Simon (2012) 19.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75
+ Meier Yaron (2012) 10.00

1 b Liechti Michael (2013) 19.75
+ Spring Janik (2012) 9.75
+ Steffen Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 c Kuster Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Rüegsegger Lias (2012) 9.75
+ Haldemann Mario (2012) 10.00

1 Kammer Joel (2012) 19.75
+ Oesch Leandro (2012) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 10.00

1 Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 19.75
+ Gafner Jules (2013) 10.00
+ Stettler Sven (2012) 9.75

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 19.75
+ Stucki Dominik (2012) 9.75
+ Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00

1 Burren Jonathan (2012) 19.75
+ Gerber David (2012) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 10.00

1 Binggeli Dario (2012) 19.75
+ Wenger Ramon (2013) 9.75
+ Schwarz Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Lauro (2012) 19.50
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 b Zaugg Fabian (2012) 19.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 9.75
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 9.75

1 Von Känel Marvin (2012) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 9.75

1 Steiner Marco (2013) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Nelio (2013) 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Lias (2012) 9.75

1 Lanz Rafael (2012) 19.50
+ Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 9.75
+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 19.50
+ Estermann Dominik (2012) 9.75
+ Gerber Nik (2012) 9.75

1 Moser Patrick (2013) 19.00
+ Hadorn Marc (2012) 10.00
- Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 9.00

1 Thierstein Robin (2012) 18.75
+ Dufresne Brayen (2012) 10.00
- Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.75

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 18.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
- Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.75

1 Salzmann Patrick (2013) 18.75
+ Grossglauser Andre (2013) 9.75
- Kobel Adrian (2013) 9.00

1 Kobel Adrian (2013) 18.75
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 9.75
- Salzmann Patrick (2013) 9.00

1 Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 18.75
+ Hadorn Marc (2012) 9.75
- Moser Patrick (2013) 9.00

1 Fankhauser Nils (2012) 18.75
- Grossen Mario (2013) 8.75
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

1 Kohler Noah (2012) 18.75
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.75
+ Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 Kunz Jayme (2012) 18.50
- Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.75
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.75

1 Grossen Mario (2013) 18.50
- Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.75
+ Gerber David (2012) 9.75

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.50
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50
+ Wenger Ramon (2013) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 18.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Meyer Raphael (2013) 10.00

1 Werren Cédric (2013) 18.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Bucheli Jann (2013) 10.00

1 Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 18.50
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.75
+ Portmann Lukas (2013) 9.75

1 Stucki Dominik (2012) 18.50
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50
+ Dufresne Brayen (2012) 10.00

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 18.50
+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 10.00
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Schwarz Fabian (2012) 18.50
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50

1 Oesch Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen David (2012) 10.00

1 a Meier Yaron (2012) 18.50
+ Thuner Julian (2012) 10.00
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50

1 b Matter Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 10.00
o Zürcher Lauro (2012) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 18.50
+ Riesen Fabian (2012) 10.00
o Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 Iseli Julian (2012) 18.50
o Gerber Nik (2012) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 10.00

1 Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 18.50
+ Meyer Raphael (2013) 10.00
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50

1 Gerber Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Bucheli Jann (2013) 10.00
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Flükiger Jan (2012) 18.50
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 10.00
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

1 a Fahrni Remo (2012) 18.50
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 10.00

1 b Egli Stefan (2012) 18.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00

1 Berger Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 10.00
o Thöni Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Thuner Julian (2012) 18.25
o Meier Yaron (2012) 8.50
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 9.75

1 a Steffen Adrian (2012) 18.25
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.75
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

1 b Spring Janik (2012) 18.25
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50
+ Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 9.75

1 Rüegg Julian (2013) 18.25
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Strapek Nevio (2013) 9.75

1 Reinhard Orlando (2013) 18.25
+ Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75
o Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.50

1 Okoa Kevin (2012) 18.25
o Thöni Marco (2012) 8.50
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.75
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1 a Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 18.25
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 9.75
o Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 b Nydegger Damian (2013) 18.25
+ Strapek Nevio (2013) 9.75
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Mader Fabian (2013) 18.25
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 18.25
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 9.75
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.25
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Estermann Dominik (2012) 9.75

1 Kunz Levin (2013) 18.25
o Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 9.75

1 Imobersteg Jan (2013) 18.25
+ Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 9.75
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50

1 Haldemann Mario (2012) 18.25
+ Zurbuchen David (2012) 9.75
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 18.25
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 9.75
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 a Grossglauser Andre (2013) 18.25
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 9.75

1 b Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 18.25
o Stettler Sven (2012) 8.50
+ Herrmann Elio (2013) 9.75

1 Gerber Nik (2012) 18.25
+ Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Gafner Jules (2013) 18.25
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
+ Riesen Fabian (2012) 9.75

1 Schönmann Jan (2013) 17.50
- Herrmann Elio (2013) 8.75
o Grossglauser Andre (2013) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Nelio (2013) 17.25
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50
- Glarner Lars (2013) 8.75

1 Stucki Janick (2012) 17.25
o Berger Lukas (2012) 8.50
- Inäbnit Timo (2012) 8.75

1 a Inäbnit Timo (2012) 17.25
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50
- Stucki Janick (2012) 8.75

1 b Herrmann Elio (2013) 17.25
- Schönmann Jan (2013) 8.75
o Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 8.50

1 Glarner Lars (2013) 17.25
o Kobel Adrian (2013) 8.50
- Wüthrich Nelio (2013) 8.75

1 Bürgi Fabio (2012) 17.25
- Kunz Jayme (2012) 8.75
o Okoa Kevin (2012) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 17.25
o Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.75
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

1 a Zurbuchen David (2012) 17.00
o Haldemann Mario (2012) 8.50
o Oesch Leandro (2012) 8.50

1 b Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 17.00
o Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.50
o Spring Janik (2012) 8.50

1 Wenger Ramon (2013) 17.00
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 Tobler Lars (2013) 17.00
o Leuenberger Nico Léon (2012) 8.50
o Kunz Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Strapek Nevio (2013) 17.00
o Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50

1 Schneider Pirmin (2013) 17.00
o Schwarz Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Nils (2012) 8.50

1 a Rüegsegger Lias (2012) 17.00
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

1 b Riesen Fabian (2012) 17.00
o Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 8.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50

1 a Portmann Lukas (2013) 17.00
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

1 b Nydegger Roman (2012) 17.00
o Steffen Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Kunz Jayme (2012) 8.50

1 a Meyer Raphael (2013) 17.00
o Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2013) 8.50

1 b Messerli Sven (2012) 17.00
o Zaugg Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 17.00
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Hadorn Marc (2012) 17.00
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Hebeisen Daniel (2013) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2012) 17.00
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

1 Estermann Dominik (2012) 17.00
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

1 Dufresne Brayen (2012) 17.00
o Thierstein Robin (2012) 8.50
o Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50

1 a Bucheli Jann (2013) 17.00
o Gerber Jan (2013) 8.50
o Werren Cédric (2013) 8.50

1 b Brechbühl Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50

1 Anderegg Levin (2012) 17.00
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Thuner Julian (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

 
1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 20.00

+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

 
1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 20.00

+ Scheuner Karl (2009) 10.00
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 19.75
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75
+ Stegmann Sascha (2008) 10.00

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.75
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Scheuner Remo (2008) 19.75
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 19.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 19.75
+ Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.75
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 10.00
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.75
+ Koch Valentino (2008) 9.75
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 10.00

1 a Berger Fabian (2008) 19.75
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75

1 b Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 19.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00
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2 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.50
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 9.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 19.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 9.75
+ Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.75

1 a Stalder Levin (2008) 19.50
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 b Sommer Mael (2008) 19.50
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Jamin (2009) 19.50
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Wyss Nicola (2009) 9.75

1 Haldemann Alex (2008) 19.50
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 19.50
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 19.50
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Rytz Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 18.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
+ Küng Alain (2008) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 18.75
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.75
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 10.00
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75

1 b Oswald Lukas (2008) 18.75
+ Lehmann Jaromir (2008) 10.00
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75

1 Krummen Matthias (2009) 18.75
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00
- Oswald Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 18.75
- Wyss Luca (2008) 8.75
+ Wütherich David (2009) 10.00

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.75
- Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.75
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.75
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75
+ Heiniger Andre (2009) 10.00

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 18.50
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.50
- Küng Alain (2008) 8.75
+ Neukomm Levin (2008) 9.75

1 Friedli Simon (2009) 18.50
- Bähler Dario (2009) 8.75
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 18.50
- Friedli Simon (2009) 8.75
+ Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.75

1 Wyss Nicola (2009) 18.50
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Leuenberger Jamin (2009) 8.50

1 Wittwer Philipp (2009) 18.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Wehrli Lars (2008) 18.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 18.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
+ Glauser Nino (2008) 10.00

1 a Riedweg Maurice (2009) 18.50
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 b Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.50
+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.50
+ Herrmann Moreno (2009) 10.00
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 Götschi Nik (2009) 18.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 Gasser Janosch (2008) 18.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Feuz Matthias (2009) 18.50
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 10.00
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 a Egger Pius (2008) 18.50
o Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00

1 b Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 c Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

1 a Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 18.50
o Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Suter Ueli (2009) 10.00

1 b Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 18.50
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 10.00

1 Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 18.25
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 Stegmann Sascha (2008) 18.25
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Suter Ueli (2009) 9.75
o Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Scheuner Karl (2009) 18.25
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 9.75

1 Rytz Adrian (2008) 18.25
+ Glauser Nino (2008) 9.75
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Oberli Andrin (2009) 18.25
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 9.75
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.25
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 b Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.25
+ Batzli Simon (2009) 9.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

1 c Minder Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 9.75
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Lehmann Jaromir (2008) 18.25
o Oswald Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 18.25
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
+ Batzli Simon (2009) 9.75

1 Koch Valentino (2008) 18.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.25
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 a Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Scheidegger Julian (2009) 9.75
o Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50

1 b Herrmann Moreno (2009) 18.25
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 9.75

1 a Gerber Janis (2009) 18.25
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75

1 b Gerber Fabian (2008) 18.25
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 Finger Pascal (2009) 18.25
o Feuz Matthias (2009) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Julian (2009) 9.75
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1 a Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 18.25
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75

1 b Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 a Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.25
+ Weber Livio (2008) 9.75
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 b Brunner Yannis (2008) 18.25
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
+ Weber Livio (2008) 9.75

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
- Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 17.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
- Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.00

1 Wyss Luca (2008) 17.25
- Inniger Lars (2008) 8.75
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Wütherich David (2009) 17.25
- Heiniger Andre (2009) 8.75
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

1 Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.25
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75

1 Schmutz Michael (2009) 17.25
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
- Kuster Marco (2009) 8.75

1 a Neukomm Levin (2008) 17.25
- Maurer Sam (2009) 8.75
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 b Maurer Sam (2009) 17.25
- Neukomm Levin (2008) 8.75
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

1 c Matter Roman (2008) 17.25
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

1 a Kuster Marco (2009) 17.25
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
- Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.75

1 b Küng Alain (2008) 17.25
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 17.25
- Matter Roman (2008) 8.75
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50

1 Heiniger Andre (2009) 17.25
- Wütherich David (2009) 8.75
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

1 Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 17.25
- Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.75
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Weber Livio (2008) 17.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 Ulrich Marco (2008) 17.00
o Stegmann Sascha (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 8.50

1 a Thöni Nick (2008) 17.00
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50

1 b Suter Ueli (2009) 17.00
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Stucki Christof (2008) 17.00
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50

1 a Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
o Wehrli Lars (2008) 8.50

1 b Steiner Nico (2009) 17.00
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 Schenk Mathias (2009) 17.00
o Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Scheidegger Julian (2009) 17.00
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50

1 b Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 17.00
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Herrmann Moreno (2009) 8.50

1 Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

1 Näf Adrian (2009) 17.00
o Leuenberger Jamin (2009) 8.50
o Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50

1 König Manuel (2008) 17.00
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 a Glauser Nino (2008) 17.00
o Rytz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 b Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 a Gafner Milo (2008) 17.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

1 b Frutiger Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Wyss Nicola (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50
o Lehmann Jaromir (2008) 8.50

1 Estermann Colin (2009) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.50

1 Batzli Simon (2009) 17.00
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Jaggi Elia (2014) 20.00

+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 10.00
+ Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00

 
1 Zaugg Marco (2015) 19.75

+ Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 9.75
+ Aegerter Dario (2015) 10.00

 
1 a Reichen Dario (2014) 19.75

+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 10.00
+ Graber Jan (2014) 9.75

1 b Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 19.75
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75
+ Brunner Elias (2015) 10.00

1 Knutti Ljeni (2014) 19.75
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 9.75

1 Käser Nick (2014) 19.75
+ Häberli Leo (2014) 9.75
+ Blaser Dario (2014) 10.00

1 Hirsbrunner Noah (2015) 19.75
+ Germann Remo (2014) 10.00
+ Peter Matthias (2015) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 19.75
+ Kohler Elias (2015) 10.00
+ Müller Jamie (2014) 9.75

1 b Erb Leandro (2014) 19.75
+ Willener Ben (2014) 10.00
+ Lüthi Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 c Epp Luca (2014) 19.75
+ Reist Lars (2014) 10.00
+ Zaugg Patrik (2014) 9.75

1 Tschiemer Marco (2015) 19.50
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75
+ Beer Laurin (2014) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Finn (2014) 19.50
+ Brechbühl Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Thöni Nico (2015) 9.75

1 Ferreira Noa (2014) 19.50
+ Frei Severin (2014) 9.75
+ Stettler Nick (2014) 9.75

1 a Burla Fabian (2014) 19.50
+ Schläfli Levio (2014) 9.75
+ Sempach Henry (2014) 9.75

1 b Baumgartner Ben (2014) 19.50
+ Widmer Noah (2014) 9.75
+ Beer Andrin (2014) 9.75
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1 Fankhauser Christian (2014) 19.00
- Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.00
+ Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 10.00

1 Zbinden Damian (2015) 18.75
- Hänni Leo (2014) 8.75
+ Rolli Reto (2015) 10.00

1 Tschiemer Mario (2014) 18.75
- Fankhauser Christian (2014) 9.00
+ Mader Finn (2015) 9.75

1 Schmid Dario (2015) 18.75
- Schenk Toni (2015) 9.00
+ Eggimann Timo (2015) 9.75

1 Schenk Toni (2015) 18.75
- Schmid Dario (2015) 9.00
+ Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 9.75

1 Gafner Remo (2014) 18.75
- Franz Joshua (2014) 8.75
+ Staub Jorés (2014) 10.00

1 Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 18.75
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.75
+ Stucki Fabian (2015) 10.00

1 Hänni Leo (2014) 18.50
- Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.75
+ Schnegg Mika (2014) 9.75

1 Zaugg Patrik (2014) 18.50
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 10.00
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

1 Sempach Henry (2014) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50

1 Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 18.50
+ Stucki Fabian (2015) 10.00
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

1 Müller Jamie (2014) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Remo (2014) 9.75
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.75

1 Lüthi Lukas (2014) 18.50
+ Staub Jorés (2014) 10.00
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50

1 Lauener Lars (2014) 18.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.75
+ Franz Joshua (2014) 9.75

1 a Häberli Leo (2014) 18.50
o Käser Nick (2014) 8.50
+ Jörg Nelio (2014) 10.00

1 b Graber Jan (2014) 18.50
+ Lauener Lars (2014) 10.00
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Blaser Nino (2014) 18.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Stucki Kevin (2015) 10.00

1 Beer Laurin (2014) 18.50
+ Marschall Luca (2015) 10.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

1 Allenbach Thierry (2014) 18.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50
+ Strapek Samuel (2015) 10.00

1 Aegerter Dario (2015) 18.50
+ Kobel Florian (2014) 10.00
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

1 Thöni Nico (2015) 18.25
+ Stucki Kevin (2015) 9.75
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50

1 Stettler Nick (2014) 18.25
+ Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 9.75
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

1 Schläfli Levio (2014) 18.25
o Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50
+ Frei Severin (2014) 9.75

1 a Rickli Finn (2015) 18.25
o Beer Andrin (2014) 8.50
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 9.75

1 b Reist Lars (2014) 18.25
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Christian (2014) 9.75

1 Peter Matthias (2015) 18.25
+ Strapek Samuel (2015) 9.75
o Hirsbrunner Noah (2015) 8.50

1 Mader Finn (2015) 18.25
+ Schnegg Mika (2014) 9.75
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

1 Ledermann Elias (2014) 18.25
+ Blaser Nino (2014) 9.75
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

1 Kobel Florian (2014) 18.25
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50
+ Germann Remo (2014) 9.75

1 Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 18.25
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
+ Widmer Noah (2014) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 18.25
o Sempach Henry (2014) 8.50
+ Rüfli Florian (2014) 9.75

1 Brunner Elias (2015) 18.25
+ Blum Matthias (2015) 9.75
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

1 Blaser Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Eggimann Timo (2015) 9.75
o Käser Nick (2014) 8.50

1 Beer Andrin (2014) 18.25
+ Rickli Finn (2015) 9.75
o Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50

1 a Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 17.25
- Rolli Reto (2015) 8.75
o Schenk Toni (2015) 8.50

1 b Zimmermann Remo (2014) 17.25
o Müller Jamie (2014) 8.50
- Willener Ben (2014) 8.75

1 Willener Ben (2014) 17.25
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50
- Zimmermann Remo (2014) 8.75

1 Rolli Reto (2015) 17.25
- Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.75
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50

1 Marschall Luca (2015) 17.25
o Beer Laurin (2014) 8.50
- Kohler Elias (2015) 8.75

1 Kohler Elias (2015) 17.25
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
- Marschall Luca (2015) 8.75

1 a Gilgen Yanic (2014) 17.25
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50
- Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.75

1 b Franz Joshua (2014) 17.25
- Gafner Remo (2014) 8.75
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50

1 Brechbühl Luca (2015) 17.25
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50
- Gilgen Yanic (2014) 8.75

1 Widmer Noah (2014) 17.00
o Baumgartner Ben (2014) 8.50
o Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50

1 a Stucki Kevin (2015) 17.00
o Thöni Nico (2015) 8.50
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50

1 b Stucki Fabian (2015) 17.00
o Rüegsegger Luan (2015) 8.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50

1 Strapek Samuel (2015) 17.00
o Peter Matthias (2015) 8.50
o Allenbach Thierry (2014) 8.50

1 a Staub Jorés (2014) 17.00
o Lüthi Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

1 b Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 17.00
o Stettler Nick (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.50

1 Schnegg Mika (2014) 17.00
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Rüfli Florian (2014) 17.00
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 Jörg Nelio (2014) 17.00
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Christian (2014) 17.00
o Zaugg Patrik (2014) 8.50
o Reist Lars (2014) 8.50

1 Germann Remo (2014) 17.00
o Hirsbrunner Noah (2015) 8.50
o Kobel Florian (2014) 8.50

1 Frei Severin (2014) 17.00
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
o Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.50

1 Eggimann Timo (2015) 17.00
o Blaser Dario (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2015) 8.50

1 Blum Matthias (2015) 17.00
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 20.00

+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

 
1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 20.00

+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 10.00

 
1 Burger David (2007) 19.75

+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.75
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

1 a Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.75
+ Schwander Didier (2007) 10.00
- Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75

1 b Gempeler Micha (2007) 18.75
+ Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00
- Jost Markus (2007) 8.75

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00

1 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 18.50
- Jost Markus (2007) 8.75
+ Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 18.50
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 9.75
- Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 18.50
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
- Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 a Gerber Dario (2007) 18.50
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 b Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.50
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75
+ Leuenberger Jorim (2007) 9.75

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 18.50
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
+ Blum Nico (2006) 10.00
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 18.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
+ Kunz Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 18.50
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.50
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00

1 Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 18.25
+ Sieber Mathieu (2006) 9.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 9.75

1 Frutiger Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 18.00
- Rolli Michael (2007) 9.00
- Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.00

2 Rolli Michael (2007) 17.75
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00
- Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75

1 Jost Markus (2007) 17.50
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.75

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 17.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
- Schwander Didier (2007) 8.75

1 Schwander Didier (2007) 17.25
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75

1 Leuenberger Jorim (2007) 17.25
- Brunner Julian (2007) 8.75
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Brunner Julian (2007) 17.25
- Leuenberger Jorim (2007) 8.75
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Mathias (2006) 17.25
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 17.00
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Sieber Mathieu (2006) 17.00
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Reto (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Hofer Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50


